Stepping motor driven stages, ideal for positioning of measuring instruments or inspection tools for which
high stiffness and high precision are required.
The 800 mm travel range allows it to be moved over a wide area.
OSMS Series Translation Motorized Stages
-5 Phase Stepping Motor OSMS33-800 W9071
● U-shaped rail offers light weight and minimized deflection
to achieve high stiffness.
▶Contact our International Sales Division if you desire to change

▶Please note that the OSMS33-800 series is a heavy and lengthy cargo,
so packing fee will be charged separately. (See the table on the right).
▶Please contact our sales department for more information about the
intended use, unbalanced load, and load capacity.
HOURS
Outline Drawing
OSMS33-800(X)
OSMS33-800(X)-M6
OSMS33-800(X)-INCH
HOURS
■Connection Diagram ■Compatible Driver / Controller
Part Number Table Size [mm] Width [mm] Height [mm] Travel [mm] Load Capacity [N]
OSMS20-35(X) 85x85 85 35.7 35 78.4
OSMS20-85(X) 85x85 85 35.7 85 78.4
OSMS26-50(X) 100x100 100 43 50 117
OSMS26-100(X) 100x100 100 43 100 117
OSMS26-200(X) 100x100 100 43 200 117
OSMS26-300(X) 100x100 100 43 300 117
OSMS33-300(X) 120x120 120 56.7 300 196
OSMS33-500(X) 120x120 120 56.7 500 196
OSMS33-800(X) 120x120 120 66.7 800 196
OSMS Series Features and X-axis Lineup
HOURS